Light Panels
v.241216 0161 655 2100  sales@unibox.co.uk lighting.unibox.co.uk
0161 655 2100  sales@unibox.co.uk lighting.unibox.co.uk
Light Panels
v.241216
Light Panels
Transform Your Space with Precision Lighting:
LED Light Panels for Homogenous Illumination.

Diffuser
Acrylic LGP (Light Guide Plate)
LED
PET-G Strip
Reflector
LGP-10 LGP-12
0161 655 2100  sales@unibox.co.uk lighting.unibox.co.uk
Light Panels
v.241216
Light Panels
LGP-10 IP54
4000k
Illumination - options
2700K2500K2400K 3000K 4000K 6500K
LGP Ref. LED (V) Watt/m Lumens/m Lumens/w Colour binning CRI Colour temp (k)
LGP10-24-14.4-2400 24 14.4 1886 131 3 SDCM 90+ 2400±70
LGP10-24-14.4-2500 24 14.4 1886 131 3 SDCM 90+ 2500±70
LGP10-24-14.4-2700 24 14.4 1972 137 3 SDCM 90+ 2700±70
LGP10-24-14.4-3000 24 14.4 2016 140 3 SDCM 90+ 3000±80
LGP10-24-14.4-4000 24 14.4 2131 148 3 SDCM 90+ 4000±120
LGP10-24-14.4-6500 24 14.4 2160 150 3 SDCM 90+ 6500±240
LGP
10
LGP Thickness (mm) Material Weight per/m2 (kg) Max size (m)
10 Optical grade clear acrylic (PMMA) 12 1.2 x 2
LGP-10 is a 10mm thick light guide plate formed from sheets of optical grade clear acrylic (PMMA). Being ultra-slim,
LGP-10 is ideal for use in applications with limited installation space or weight restrictions. LGP-10 is compatible with the
full spectrum of white LED modules.
LGP-12 IP54
CCT - 2700-6500k
LGP
12
LGP Thickness (mm) Material Weight per/m2 (kg) Max size (m)
12 Optical grade clear acrylic (PMMA) 14.4 1.2 x 2
LGP-12 is a 12mm thick light guide plate formed from sheets of optical grade clear acrylic (PMMA). LGP-12 is ideal for use
in a wide range of applications where space restrictions need to be managed alongside aesthetic objectives. LGP-12 is
compatible with the full spectrum of white, RGB and RGB-W LED modules.
Illumination - options
RGB+WRGBCCT - 2200-6500k
LGP ref. LED (V) Watt/m Lumens/m Lumens/w Colour binning CRI Colour temp (k)
LGP12-24-14.4-2400 24 14.4 1886 131 3 SDCM 90+ 2400±70
LGP12-24-14.4-2500 24 14.4 1886 131 3 SDCM 90+ 2500±70
LGP12-24-14.4-2700 24 14.4 1972 137 3 SDCM 90+ 2700±70
LGP12-24-14.4-3000 24 14.4 2016 140 3 SDCM 90+ 3000±80
LGP12-24-14.4-4000 24 14.4 2131 148 3 SDCM 90+ 4000±120
LGP12-24-14.4-6500 24 14.4 2160 150 3 SDCM 90+ 6500±240
LGP12-24-28-
22/6500 24 28
N
1945
W
2160
N+W
1030
N
135
W
150
N+W
140 3 SDCM 90+ 2200k(N) - 6500k(W)
LGP12-24-19.2-RGB 24 19.2 R
211
B
384
G